REVIVAL GOLD INC.

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA76151P1018

Overview

2024/07/26 21:56:21

Price
0.2305 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.22% (0.00)

ISIN CA76151P1018
Symbol RVG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.225 USD
0.2315 USD
0.2139 USD

0.23 USD
0.221106 USD
432,770
95,685.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76151P1018&ID_NOTATION=197587948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=370ddd0c350557a309276940142d50836399b92dc4b4ad53be48255d8dc40f5c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7a892fd42b3e39fe&time=1722240579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48346fd98a50dded5d641aec1d26a8af6feb0bb9208e4bbf7f7208b4b37cf0ad&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf9815c183ebc1889&time=1722240579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0c87a3512e8f0ad20059a76e10d95c6dc499662c9a78c4962dec6fba479374c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=323a89637c9a7b049&time=1722240579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24e6dd41380df2404dda97c5c9af0857400d448125278b316acbd650de68a78c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c36cccd91c00787b&time=1722240579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed25c0da6ed58a387f6325996343cfcbdd4ccf95c5fa4a311ccf885a90f3546d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2bc78d0faf9723d76&time=1722240579&tool=RSC

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:56:21

Price
0.2305 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.22% (0.00)

CA76151P1018
RVG

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
40 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.225 USD
High 0.2315 USD
Low 0.2139 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.23 USD
VWAP 0.221106 USD
Volume (pcs) 432,770
Trading volume 95,685.99
Number of trades 26
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.92% -46.40% -55.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.20 -0.29
Beta 1.35 1.07 0.79
Volatility 77.04  69.90 67.06
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REVIVAL GOLD INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:02

16:57

11:05

08:02

08:10

Price

0.21 EUR

0.305 CAD

0.208 EUR

0.208 EUR

0.208 EUR

0.2226 USD (282,602
0.2118 USD (145,932
0.2373 USD (107,984
0.2714 USD (89,802
0.3171 USD (2024/04/08
0.1902 USD (2024/06/21
0.4422 USD (2023/08/07
0.1902 USD (2024/06/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197587948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338881998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54347782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54347782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205385015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441725048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208501

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:56 0.2305USD 0.10 26
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.21 EUR 0.00 20
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=462113340

REVIVAL GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

—

Contact Details
REVIVAL GOLD

King Street W., Suite 2870 145 M5H 1J8
Toronto

Telefon: +1 416-366-4100
Fax: -
E-mail: info@revival-gold.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@revival-gold.com
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